
Prayer and Worship Calendar St Catherine’s 2017-18 
*Autumn Term 2017   * Daily Christian Meditation takes places after lunch throughout the school and is classroom based. 

Event Date Info 

Whole School Mass 
Beginning of School Year  
 

Wed 13th September  School Hall – 8:40 am start 
Open to all parents, extended family and 
parishioners. 

Whole School Liturgies 
Autumn Term   

Every Monday Morning usually following 
previous Sunday’s Gospel theme or 
Saint’s Feast Day.  
  

School Hall - All liturgies to start at 8:40 am.   
Open to all parents, extended family and 
parishioners. 

 

Prayer & Praise Weekly on Wednesdays School only with Canon Richard & Mrs Lewendon  
 

October – Altar to Our 
Lady Month of the Rosary –  

Throughout October Children to bring in flowers/prayers for altar. 

Harvest Festival Wednesday 11th October Planned and led by Year 6 & Mrs Haylock 
All donations of non-perishables to go to 
Cupboard Love – Bridport. 

Open to all parents, extended family and 
parishioners. School Hall – 8:40 am start 

Class Liturgies Y3 – Thursday 5th October 
Y4 – Thursday 28th September 
Y5 – Thursday 21st September 
Y6 –  Wednesday 11th October (Harvest) 

Classroom based – Prompt start at 8:40 am 
All parents/grandparents very welcome. 
 

Advent Carol Service  Thursday 14th December 

 9:30 am 

Bridport Parish Church – Open to all 
parents, extended family and 
parishioners. 

 

 

 

 

 



*Spring Term 2018   * Daily Christian Meditation takes places at 1 pm throughout the school and is classroom based.  

Whole School Mass 
Beginning of Spring Term   

Wednesday 17th January  School Hall – 8:40 am start 
Open to all parents, extended family and 
parishioners. 

Whole School Liturgies 
Spring Term  

Every Monday Morning usually following 
previous Sunday’s Gospel theme or 
Saint’s Feast Day. 

School Hall - All liturgies to start at 8:40 am.   
Open to all parents, extended family and 
parishioners. 

Prayer & Praise Weekly on Wednesdays School only with Canon Richard & Mrs Lewendon  

Class Liturgies Y1– Tuesday 16th January   
Y2– Thursday 25th January   
Y3 – Thursday 1st February  
Y4 – Thursday 22nd February 
Y5 – Thursday 15th March 

Classroom based – Prompt start at 8:40 am 
All parents/grandparents very welcome. 
 

First Holy Communion 
Sessions  

Dates & Times TBC – See school 
newsletter 

Bridport Parish Church 
 

Holy Thursday Mass  Thursday 29th March – 9:30 am Bridport Parish Church 

 

*Summer Term 2018 * Daily Christian Meditation takes places after lunch throughout the school and is classroom based.  

Whole School Liturgies 
Spring Term  

Every Monday Morning usually following 
previous Sunday’s Gospel theme or 
Saint’s Feast Day. 
   

School Hall - All liturgies to start at 8:40 am.   
Open to all parents, extended family and 
parishioners. 

 
Prayer & Praise Weekly on Wednesdays School only with Canon Richard & Mrs Lewendon  

 

Class Liturgies R –  Tuesday 15th May 2018 
Y1 –  Tuesday 22nd May 2018 
Y2 –  Thursday 21st June 2018 

Classroom based – Prompt start at 8:40 am 
All parents/grandparents very welcome. 
 

First Holy Communion Mass  Date & time TBC  Bridport Parish Church 

May Altar to our Lady  Throughout May  Children to bring in flowers/prayers for altar. 

Leavers’ Mass  Wednesday 11th July 9:30 am Bridport Parish Church 
 

 


